

The person liable:	
PDMR	Closely associated person (natural person) Closely associated person (legal person)
Info about the one	who reports
Last name	HATLETVEIT
First name	JESPER MEYER
Business name	Norwegian Air Shuttle ASA
About PDMR	
Last name	KARLSEN
First name	GEIR MAGNE
Position / role	Chief Executive Officer (CEO)
Initial notification	or amendment to prior notification
Initial	Amendment
Details about the is	suer or emission allowance market participant
Business name	Norwegian Air Shuttle ASA



Description of the financial instru	ment/type of instrument			
Instrument	Financial instrument linked to a share of	or a debt instrum	ent	
ISIN code	NO0010196140			
Name of the financial instrument				
Share options (call) allocation. Strike	e price of NOK 13.50 per share.			
Nature of the transaction				
Transaction type	Acceptance of a stock option			
Share option program				
The transaction is linked to an excers	sise of a share option program	O Yes	No	
Currency of the transaction				
Currency	NOK			
Price(s) and volume(s)				
Price per unit	0			
Volume	764 183			
Aggregated information				
Average price per unit	0.00000			
Aggregated volume	764 183			
Total amount	0.000000			
Date of the transaction				
Date	9/29/2023			
Place of the transaction				
Trading venue	XOFF - Outside a trading venue			
Comment				



The person liable:	
PDMR	Closely associated person (natural person) Closely associated person (legal person)
Info about the one	who reports
Last name	HATLETVEIT
First name	JESPER MEYER
Business name	Norwegian Air Shuttle ASA
About PDMR	
Last name	WIBSTAD
First name	HANS-JØRGEN
Position / role	Chief Financial Officer (CFO)
Initial notification	or amendment to prior notification
Initial	Amendment
Details about the is	suer or emission allowance market participant
Business name	Norwegian Air Shuttle ASA
	in the second se



	ent/type of instrument			
Instrument	Financial instrument linked to a share	or a debt instrum	nent	
ISIN code	NO0010196140			
Name of the financial instrument				
Share options (call) allocation. Strike p	price of NOK 13.50 per share.			
Nature of the transaction				
Transaction type	Acceptance of a stock option			
Share option program				
The transaction is linked to an excersis	e of a share option program	O Yes	No	
Currency of the transaction				
Currency	NOK			
Price(s) and volume(s)				
Price per unit	0			
Volume	140 897			
Aggregated information				
Average price per unit	0.00000			
Aggregated volume	140 897			
Total amount	0.000000			
Date of the transaction				
	9/29/2023			
Date of the transaction	9/29/2023			



	·
The person liable:	
PDMR	Closely associated person (natural person)Closely associated person (legal person)
Info about the one	who reports
Last name	HATLETVEIT
First name	JESPER MEYER
Business name	Norwegian Air Shuttle ASA
About PDMR	
Last name	MAURSUND
First name	MAGNUS THOME
Position / role	Chief Commercial Officer (CCO)
Initial notification	or amendment to prior notification
Initial	 Amendment
Details about the is	ssuer or emission allowance market participant
Details about the is Business name	Norwegian Air Shuttle ASA



Instrument	Financial instrument linked to a shar	e or a debt instrum	nent
ISIN code	NO0010196140	2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	
Name of the financial instrument	1100010130110		
Share options (call) allocation. Stri	ke price of NOK 13.50 per share.		
Nature of the transaction			
Transaction type	Acceptance of a stock option		
Share option program			
The transaction is linked to an exce	ersise of a share option program	○ Yes	No
Common of the two continu			
Currency of the transaction	NOV		
Currency	NOK		
Price(s) and volume(s)			
Price per unit	0		
Volume	61 642		
Aggregated information			
Average price per unit	0.00000		
Aggregated volume	61 642		
Total amount	0.000000		
Date of the transaction			
Date	9/29/2023		
Place of the transaction			
Trading venue	XOFF - Outside a trading venue		
Comment			



The person liable:	
PDMR	Closely associated person (natural person) Closely associated person (legal person)
Info about the one	who reports
Last name	HATLETVEIT
First name	JESPER MEYER
Business name	Norwegian Air Shuttle ASA
About PDMR	
Last name	SUNDBY
First name	JON CHRISTOFFER
Position / role	Chief Marketing & Customer Officer (CMCO)
Initial notification	or amendment to prior notification
Initial	 Amendment
Details about the is	suer or emission allowance market participant
Business name	Norwegian Air Shuttle ASA



linked to a share or a d	ebt instrum	ent
re.		
cock option		
m	O Yes	No
0		
77 493		
0.00000		
77 493		
0.000000		
trading venue		



The person liable:	
PDMR	Closely associated person (natural person) Closely associated person (legal person)
Info about the one	who reports
Last name	HATLETVEIT
First name	JESPER MEYER
Business name	Norwegian Air Shuttle ASA
About PDMR	
Last name	POULSEN
First name	GURO HALVORSEN
Position / role	Chief People Officer (CPO)
Initial notification	or amendment to prior notification
Initial	Amendment
Details about the is	suer or emission allowance market participant
	Alexander Alexandra ACA
Business name	Norwegian Air Shuttle ASA



Instrument	Financial instrument linked to a shar	e or a debt instrum	nent
ISIN code	NO0010196140		
Name of the financial instrument	1100010130110		
Share options (call) allocation. Stri	ke price of NOK 13.50 per share.		
Nature of the transaction			
Transaction type	Acceptance of a stock option		
Share option program			
The transaction is linked to an exce	ersise of a share option program	○ Yes	No
Common of the two continu			
Currency of the transaction	Nev		
Currency	NOK		
Price(s) and volume(s)			
Price per unit	0		
Volume	46 966		
Aggregated information			
Average price per unit	0.00000		
Aggregated volume	46 966		
Total amount	0.000000		
Date of the transaction			
Date	9/29/2023		
Place of the transaction			
Trading venue	XOFF - Outside a trading venue		
Comment			



The person liable:			
PDMR	Closely ass person)	sociated person (natural	Closely associated person (legal person)
Info about the one	who reports		
Last name		HATLETVEIT	
First name		JESPER MEYER	
Business name		Norwegian	
About PDMR			
Last name	Ţ	HØEG	
First name	Ţ	KNUT OLAV IRGENS	
Position / role	Ï	Chief IT & Business Service	s Officer (CIBSO)
Initial notification	or amendment to	prior notification	
Initial	Amendi	ment	
	suer or emission	allowance market partici	pant
Details about the is			
Details about the is: Business name		Norwegian Air Shuttle A	SA



Instrument	Financial instrument linked to a shar	e or a debt instrum	nent
ISIN code	NO0010196140	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
Name of the financial instrument	1100010130110		
Share options (call) allocation. Stri	ke price of NOK 13.50 per share.		
Nature of the transaction			
Transaction type	Acceptance of a stock option		
Share option program			
The transaction is linked to an exce	ersise of a share option program	○ Yes	No
Currency of the transaction			
Currency	NOK		
Price(s) and volume(s)			
Price per unit	0		
Volume	54 011		
Aggregated information			
Average price per unit	0.00000		
Aggregated volume	54 011		
Total amount	0.00000		
Date of the transaction			
Date	9/29/2023		
Place of the transaction			
Trading venue	XOFF - Outside a trading venue		
Comment			



The person liable:			
PDMR	Closely asseperson)	ociated person (natural	Closely associated person (legal person)
Info about the one v	who reports		
Last name	-	HATLETVEIT	
First name		JESPER MEYER	
Business name	Ī	Norwegian	
About PDMR	r		
Last name	<u> -</u>	JENSSEN	
First name		TORE KRISTIAN	
Position / role	(Chief Asset Officer (CAO)	
Initial notification of	or amendment to	prior notification	
Initial	O Amendr	nent	
Details about the iss	uer or emission a	ıllowance market particip	ant
Business name		Norwegian Air Shuttle As	SA



Instrument	Einancial instrument linked to a share	o or a dobt instance	ont			
	Financial instrument linked to a share or a debt instrument					
ISIN code	NO0010196140					
Name of the financial instrument						
Share options (call) allocation. Strik	ce price of NOK 13.50 per share.					
Nature of the transaction						
Transaction type	Acceptance of a stock option					
Share option program						
		○ Vaa	O Na			
The transaction is linked to an exce	rsise of a snare option program	O Yes	No			
Currency of the transaction						
Currency	NOK					
Drice(s) and volume(s)						
Price(s) and volume(s)						
Price per unit	0					
Volume	63 404					
Aggregated information						
Average price per unit	0.00000					
Aggregated volume	63 404					
Total amount	0.000000					
Date of the transaction						
Date	9/29/2023					
	2) 23) 2023					
Place of the transaction						
Trading venue	XOFF - Outside a trading venue					
Trading venue	AOI 1 Outside à trading venue					
Comment						



The person liable:				
PDMR	Closely associated person (natural person)	Closely associated person (legal person)		
Info about the one	e who reports			
Last name	HATLETVEIT	HATLETVEIT		
First name	JESPER MEYER			
Business name	Norwegian			
About PDMR				
Last name	SKÅNVIK	SKÅNVIK		
First name	ANNE-SISSEL			
Position / role	Chief Communications and Pu	Chief Communications and Public Affairs Officer (CCPAO)		
Initial notification	n or amendment to prior notification			
Initial	Amendment			
Details about the i	ssuer or emission allowance market participa	ant		
Business name	Norwegian Air Shuttle AS	SA		



nstrument SIN code ame of the financial instrument		or a dept mstrun	пени		
			Financial instrument linked to a share or a debt instrument		
ame of the financial instrument	NO0010196140				
Share options (call) allocation. Strik	e price of NOK 13.50 per share.				
lature of the transaction					
ransaction type	Acceptance of a stock option				
Share option program					
	sice of a chara ention are grown	O Vos	O No		
The transaction is linked to an exce	sise of a Share option program	O Yes	No		
Currency of the transaction					
Currency	NOK				
Price(s) and volume(s)					
rice per unit	0				
/olume					
olullic	35 224				
Aggregated information					
verage price per unit	0.00000				
aggregated volume	35 224				
otal amount	0.000000				
Date of the transaction					
Pate	9/29/2023				
Place of the transaction					
rading venue	XOFF - Outside a trading venue				
	·				
omment					